Sartorius Stedim Biotech
Crossflow Filter Holders
Sartorius Stedim Biotech at a Glance
At Sartorius Stedim Biotech,
we work together to achieve
one primary goal: to provide
our customers with the best
solutions for their process

pump, hoses) with two wheels and two
swivel castors with brake
179SFG-18 Trolley for SARTOFLOW® 20 with drip
tray for storage of components (e.g.,
pump, hoses); with two wheels and two
swivel castors with brake
Hand hydraulic set 1ZW---0004 Hand hydraulic set for SARTOFLOW® 10 |
for SF 10 or SF 20 SARTOFLOW® 20:
Hand hydraulic pump, pressure gauge,
pressure hose, needle valve
Ordering Information
SARTOFLOW® 10, AISI 316 L (1.4435)
Order numbers	 Standard	 F/R	 P	 E-	 Mirror-
				    polished	 inverted
 	 	  [mm]	 [mm]
179-6DD260160	 DIN	 26	 16
179-6DD260160E	 DIN	 26	 16	 X
179-6DZ221157	 Zoll	 22.1	 15.7
179-6DZ221157E	 Zoll	 22.1	 15.7	 X
179-6DI297181	 ISO	 29.7	 18.1
179-6DI297181E	 ISO	 29.7	 18.1	 X
179-6DJ230230	 JIS-G	 23	 23
179-6DJ230230E	 JIS-G	 23	 23	 X
179-6DD260160-M	 DIN	 26	 16	 	  X
179-6DD260160EM	 DIN	 26	 16	 X	 X
179-6DZ221157-M	 Zoll	 22.1	 15.7	 	  X
179-6DZ221157EM	 Zoll	 22.1	 15.7	 X	 X
179-6DI297181-M	 ISO	 29.7	 18.1	 	  X
179-6DI297181EM	 ISO	 29.7	 18.1	 X	 X
179-6DJ230230-M	 JIS-G	 23	 23	 	  X
179-6DJ230230EM	 JIS-G	 23	 23	 X	 X
SARTOFLOW® 20, AISI 316 L (1.4435)
Order numbers	 Standard	 F/R	 P	 E-	 Mirror-
				    polished	 inverted
 	 	  [mm]	 [mm]
179-2DD380260	 DIN	 38	 26
179-2DD380260E	 DIN	 38	 26	 X
179-2DZ348221	 Zoll	 34.8	 22.1
179-2DZ348221E	 Zoll	 34.8	 22.1	 X
179-2DI384237	 ISO	 38.4	 23.7
179-2DI384237E	 ISO	 38.4	 23.7	 X
179-2DJ357230	 JIS-G	 35.7	 23
179-2DJ357230E	 JIS-G	 35.7	 23	 X
179-2DD380260-M	 DIN	 38	 26	 	  X
179-2DD380260EM	 DIN	 38	 26	 X	 X
179-2DZ348221-M	 Zoll	 34.8	 22.1	 	  X
179-2DZ348221EM	 Zoll	 34.8	 22.1	 X	 X
179-2DI384237-M	 ISO	 38.4	 23.7	 	  X
179-2DI384237EM	 ISO	 38.4	 23.7	 X	 X
179-2DJ357230-M	 JIS-G	 35.7	 23	 	  X
179-2DJ357230EM	 JIS-G	 35.7	 23	 X	 X
179-6DJ230230-M	 JIS-G	 23	 23	 	  X
179-6DJ230230EM	 JIS-G	 23	 23	 X	 X
Filter Holders and Filtration Sets
Slice 200 	 17525--01	� Sartocon® Slice 200 filter holder (316 L) –
200 – 400 cm2
Slice	 17521---105	 Sartocon® Slice Microfiltration set (316 L) –
microfiltration set		�  0.1 – 0.5 m2, filter holder, pressure gauges,
valves, clamps, permeate manifold, torque
wrench
Slice 	 17521---106	 Sartocon® Slice Ultrafiltration set (316 L) –
ultrafiltration set		�  0.1 – 0.5 m2 with filter holder, pressure
gauges, valves, clamps, permeate manifold,
torque wrench
Microfiltration set 	 17546---201	 Sartocon® Microfiltration set (316 L) –
Sartocon® 2 Plus 		�  7 m2, filter holder, pressure gauges, valves,
clamps, permeate manifold, torque wrench
Ultrafiltration set 	 17546---202	 Sartocon® Ultrafiltration set (316 L) –
Sartocon® 2 Plus 		�  7 m2, filter holder, pressure gauge, valves,
clamps, permeate manifold, torque wrench
Sartocon® 2 plus, AISI 316 L (1.4404)
Order numbers	 Standard	 F/R	 P	 E-	 Mirror-
				    polished	 inverted
 	 	  [mm]	 [mm]
17546ID260160	 DIN	 26	 16
17546ID260160E	 DIN	 26	 16	 X
17546IZ221157	 Zoll	 22.1	 15.7
17546IZ221157E	 Zoll	 22.1	 15.7	 X
17546II297181	 ISO	 29.7	 18.1
17546II297181E	 ISO	 29.7	 18.1	 X
17546IJ230230	 JIS-G	 23	 23
17546IJ230230E	 JIS-G	 23	 23	 X
17546ID260160-M	 DIN	 26	 16	 	  X
17546ID260160EM	 DIN	 26	 16	 X	 X
17546IZ221157-M	 Zoll	 22.1	 15.7	 	  X
17546IZ221157EM	 Zoll	 22.1	 15.7	 X	 X
17546II297181-M	 ISO	 29.7	 18.1	 	  X
17546II297181EM	 ISO	 29.7	 18.1	 X	 X
17546IJ230230-M	 JIS-G	 23	 23	 	  X
17546IJ230230EM	 JIS-G	 23	 23	 X	 X
Sartocon® 2 plus, AISI 316 L (1.4435)
Order numbers	 Standard	 F/R	 P	 E-	 Mirror-
				    polished	 inverted
 	 	  [mm]	 [mm]
17546DD260160	 DIN	 26	 16
17546DD260160E	 DIN	 26	 16	 X
17546DZ221157	 Zoll	 22.1	 15.7
17546DZ221157E	 Zoll	 22.1	 15.7	 X
17546DI297181	 ISO	 29.7	 18.1
17546DI297181E	 ISO	 29.7	 18.1	 X
17546DJ230230	 JIS-G	 23	 23
17546DJ230230E	 JIS-G	 23	 23	 X
17546DD260160-M	 DIN	 26	 16	 	  X
17546DD260160EM	 DIN	 26	 16	 X	 X
17546DZ221157-M	 Zoll	 22.1	 15.7	 	  X
17546DZ221157EM	 Zoll	 22.1	 15.7	 X	 X
17546DI297181-M	 ISO	 29.7	 18.1	 	  X
17546DI297181EM	 ISO	 29.7	 18.1	 X	 X
17546DJ230230-M	 JIS-G	 23	 23	 	  X
17546DJ230230EM	 JIS-G	 23	 23	 X	 X
F	– Feed
R	– Retentate
P	– Permeate
E	– Electro-